
12.5m, 25m & 50m swims 100m swims Individual Medley Stroke Dropped

Freestyle / Backstroke / Butterfly Freestyle 100 Breaststroke

Freestyle / Breaststroke / Backstroke Breaststroke 100 / 200 Butterfly

Freestyle / Backstroke / Butterfly Freestyle 100 Breaststroke

Freestyle / Backstroke / Butterfly Backstroke 100 / 200 Butterfly

Freestyle / Breaststroke / Backstroke Freestyle 50 / 100 Backstroke

Freestyle / Backstroke / Butterfly Butterfly 100 Breaststroke

Freestyle / Breaststroke / Butterfly

Volunteer - "Gentlemen's Night"
Breaststroke 100 / 200 Backstroke

2023 12.5m 25m & 50m swims 100m swims Individual Medley Stroke Dropped

Fri 27 Jan 2023 Freestyle / Breaststroke / Backstroke Backstroke 100 / 200 Butterfly

Fri 03 Feb 2023 Freestyle / Breaststroke / Butterfly Freestyle 100 Backstroke

Fri 10 Feb 2023
Freestyle / Backstroke / Butterfly

Volunteer - "Ladies' Night"
Butterfly 100 / 200 Breaststroke

Fri 17 Feb 2023
Freestyle / Breaststroke / Backstroke

EXTRA EVENT - 400m Freestyle
Freestyle 100 Butterfly

Fri 24 Feb 2023 Freestyle / Breaststroke / Butterfly Breaststroke 100 / 200 Backstroke

Fri 03 Mar 2023 Freestyle / Backstroke / Butterfly Butterfly 50 / 100 Breaststroke

Fri 10 Mar 2023
Individual Medley Trophy Race

Freestyle / Breaststroke / Backstroke

Fri 17 Mar 2023 Freestyle / Breaststroke / Butterfly Freestyle 100 Backstroke

Fri 24 Mar 2023 Championships Day One

Sun 26 Mar 2023 Championships Day Two 

*  It is intended that events will be conducted based upon the above Calendar however may be required to change (due to weather events or unforseen 

circumstances); we reserve the right to modify the schedule to better suit the majority of our current members.

 Any changes will be published on our Facebook page and emailed to all current members as soon as it is practicable

Fri 18 Nov 2022

Fri 02 Dec 2022

Fri 25 Nov 2022

President's Trophy and 25m Swims (record attempts)

CHRISTMAS BREAK

Fri 14 Oct 2022

Fri 21 Oct 2022

Fri 28 Oct 2022

Fri 04 Nov 2022

Fri 11 Nov 2022

Club Meets
## UPDATED ## CLUB CALENDAR 2022/23

2022

Sun 09 Oct 2022 First Club Meet      All swims 12.5, 25 & 50m    No Medley

#[Public]


